
Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire, CV8 2LZ

5 Dec 2021

The Archery GB National Indoor Championships

Barebow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 540 BEKKER Rene 2571 6 (29,29,26)

8/ 482 SEEZ David AGB SAAE 0 (23,25,25)

5/ 509 BARWISE Ralph 759 0 (20,24,26)

4/ 519 HICKS Oliver 515 6 (28,25,27)

3/ 523 ANNALL James 547 6 (26,28,24)

6/ 503 THOMAS Mathew AGB GL 0 (19,17,22)

10/ 460 GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 4 (23,26,27,24,22)

2/ 539 SELTER Lonja 2731 6 (25,24,22,26,23)

BEKKER R (2571)

6 (29,28,25,30)

HICKS O (515)

2 (26,25,28,27)

ANNALL J (547)

6 (27,24,27,27,27)

SELTER L (2731)

4 (27,28,26,25,27)

BEKKER R (2571)

4 (25,26,28,29,26)

ANNALL J (547)

6 (27,27,24,22,27)

HICKS O (515)

6 (28,26,28,27,29)

SELTER L (2731)

4 (26,28,27,28,26)

GOLD

ANNALL J (547)

SILVER

BEKKER R (2571)

BRONZE

HICKS O (515)

Final Rank
1 ANNALL James 547
2 BEKKER Rene 2571
3 HICKS Oliver 515
4 SELTER Lonja 2731
5 GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 4 (122)
6 SEEZ David AGB SAAE 0 (73)
7 BARWISE Ralph 759 0 (70)
8 THOMAS Mathew AGB GL 0 (58)
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Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire, CV8 2LZ

5 Dec 2021

The Archery GB National Indoor Championships

Barebow Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 540 BEKKER Rene 2571 6 (28,27,25)

16/ 407 COE Daniel 1666 0 (0,0,0)

9/ 465 MACRAE Ian 993 2 (21,18,25,21)

8/ 482 SEEZ David AGB SAAE 6 (24,20,24,27)

5/ 509 BARWISE Ralph 759 6 (22,27,30)

12/ 437 TODD Glenn AGB HERT 0 (18,22,21)

13/ 436 PRINGLE Glenn 907 0 (21,17,23)

4/ 519 HICKS Oliver 515 6 (25,25,26)

3/ 523 ANNALL James 547 6 (22,24,24)

14/ 429 CAWDRON David 168 0 (12,21,15)

11/ 444 HACHE Marc-Andre 699 0 (17,20,12)

6/ 503 THOMAS Mathew AGB GL 6 (27,23,26)

7/ 486 MITCHEL Steve 1363 5 (22,21,25,23,21-T. 6)

10/ 460 GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 6 (21,22,24,23,24-T. 10)

15/ 422 RIGBY Robert 2748 1 (23,23,19,21)

2/ 539 SELTER Lonja 2731 7 (27,23,30,23)

BEKKER R (2571)

6 (29,29,26)

SEEZ D (AGB SAAE)

0 (23,25,25)

BARWISE R (759)

0 (20,24,26)

HICKS O (515)

6 (28,25,27)

ANNALL J (547)

6 (26,28,24)

THOMAS M (AGB GL)

0 (19,17,22)

GEDALOVITCH A (1210)

4 (23,26,27,24,22)

SELTER L (2731)

6 (25,24,22,26,23)
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